+44 (0)191 384 6336 YORLAB Durham Off ice 245
Cannon FVM-80A Process Visometer
* Oscillating-type viscometer - measures viscosity between 0.5 and 20,000 mPa-s (cP)
* Easily installed in pipeline or tank to determine inline viscosity
* Suitable for all types of liquids, including slurries and emulsions
* Applications in lubricants, additives, base oils, polymers, coatings, foods, fuels, and more
* Offered in partnership with CBC (America)
The FVM-80A is an inline process viscometer that provides accurate, real-time

Three viscosity ranges of each model are available:  Standard Type -0.05 to 1000 mPa’s, Medium Viscosity -10 to 5000 mPa’s, and High
Viscosity - 500 to 20,000 mPa’s.
FVM-80A Specification FVM 80A Order Information
Viscosity Range: 0.5 mPa’s (specify Low, Medium, or High Product no Description
Viscosity instrument when ordering) 13660/40 FVM-80A CBC Inline Process
Temperature Range -200C to +600C. Viscometer-Low Vis (0.5-999mPa’s)
Resolution: 0.1mPa’s. 13660/41 FVM-80A CBC Inline Process
Controller: 10 to 400C, 20 to 80% RH 9non-condensing). Viscometer-Med Vis (10-5000 mPa’s)
Accuracy: +/-1% viscosity measurement; +/-0.20C 13660/42 FVM-80A CBC Inline Process
temperature measurement. Viscometer-Hi Vis (5-20 Pa’s)
Reproducibility: +/- 0.5%; +/- 0.10C 13660/43 FVM-80A-EX* Process Viscometer-
Calibration: Factory calibration using certified viscosity Explosion Proof Low Vis (0.5-999 mPa’s)
standards 13660/44 FVM-80A-EX* Process Viscometer-
Linear output: Viscosity; DC-power 4 to 20mA (max load 650) Explosion Proof Med Vis (10-5000 mPa’s)
Temperature; DC-power 4 to 20mA (max load 650) 13660/45 FVM-80A-EX* Process Viscometer-
Resolution; 12 bits Explosion Proof Hi Vis (5-20 Pa’s)
Interface: RS-232C 13660/46 FVM-80-AEXHT* Process Visc.-
Display function: Viscosity:LED 3 digits (excluding decimal point) Explosion Proof-Hi Temp-Low Vis.
Temperature:LED 3 digits (excluding decimal point) (0.5-999 mPa’s) (to 2600C)
Liquid-contacting material: Probe Detector: SUS 316L 13660/47 FVM-80A-EXHT* Process Visc.-
O-ring: NBR (Other available on request) Explosion Proof-Hi Temp-Med Vis.
Probe connector: Zinc allow (nickle plating) (10-5000 mPa’s) (to 2600C)
Pressure resistance: 30kgf/cm2 (246 PSI) 13660/48 FVM-80A-EXHT* Process Visc.-
Power Source: AC-115V,+/- 10%, 50/60 Hz Explosion Proof-Hi Temp-Hi Vis